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Hauteur porte X1 X2
1840 709 709
1940 759 759
2040 809 809
2140 759 959
2240 859 959
2340 959 959
2440 1009 1009

POLYTECH

Vos mesures sont notre standard

www.polytech-bp.fr

Passage réel : 1344

Fond de feuillure @ 1452

Hors tout : 1534

Fiche DIS.38 / IND.B

Actualisée le : 5 juillet 2016
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